
Great Pyrenees Mentors
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First Name Last Name City State Phone Email
Ruth Marcy* Anchorage AK 907-346-1772 marwell-1966@gci.net
Betty Jo Patrick Tucson AZ 520-722-7741 schipyr@msn.com
Kimberly Lasley Ramona CA 760-788-6799 jklasley77@yahoo.com
Roland Trinka Petaluma CA 415-302-1290 Pyrs@PyrsRus.com
Jean Cave-Pero* Lakewood CO 303-347-0106  jmpero3@gmail.com
Sandra McCrady Longmont CO 303-551-5617 aquilon@snodog.net
Vincent Chianese* Green Cove Springs FL 919-368-2659 vpchianese@gmail.com
Donna Coffman Lithia FL 813-651-4917 dcoffman@erols.com
Peggy Watson Loganville GA 520-241-2188 pyrstaf@aol.com
Carrie Stuart Parks Cataldo ID 208-682-2831 carrie@stuartparks.com
Judith Cooper Barrington IL 847-373-1236 tipnchip1948@aol.com
Marcella Bankus Barrington Hills IL 847-802-2333 luvmypyrs@comcast.net
Laurie Gottschalk Byron IL 815-234-8042 Gottpyrs@comcast.net
Wayne Boyd Brookerville MD 301-774-0622 jeanboyd@rivergroves.com
Jean Boyd Brookerville MD 301-802-3708 jeanboyd@rivergroves.com
Janet Weymouth Augusta ME 207-622-1074 pyrfection@aol.com
Tamra Green* Stockbridge MI 517-851-4044 greenpyrs@aol.com
Chea Michaels Oak Grove MO 816-625-3650 gr8pyr@icloud.com
Rhonda Dalton Monmouth Junction NJ 732-297-8937 pyragongreatpyrenees@comcast.net
Lorraine Fennemore Landing NJ 973-227-0945 lorrfenn@optonline.net
Valerie Seeley Lincroft NJ 732-530-9288 prylesspyrs@aol.com
Karen Justin* Westtown NY 845-726-3437 impyrial@aol.com
Florence Laicher Carmel NY 845-225-2754 pyrshire@comcast.net
Barbara Dillon Elyria OH 440-213-4213 btdillon@gmail.com
Sandra Adams Alvadore OR 541-517-9262 sandraadams1950@gmail.com
Nancy Coombs* Gettysburg PA 717-359-9459 ncoombsmaranatha@embarqmail.com
Whitney Coombs* Gettysburg PA 717-634-4211 whitneyjcoombs@gmail.com
Lisa Cillo Montoursville PA 570-772-1801 eventidepyr@aol.com
Joan Ziehl Radford VA 540-731-8692 joan@jmdist.com
Dr. Robert Brown* Pasco WA 509-554-1668 essentia@charter.net
Lee Trowbridge-Goertz* Brush Prairie WA 360-263-4740 siouxon@tds.net
Lee Atwood Buckley WA 253-862-5234 lee@animalsanywhere.com
Sue Atwood Buckley WA 253-862-5234 Sue@animalsanywhere.com
Nancy Carr Graham WA 360-200-5545 L-ncarr@comcast.net
Kathy Liles Amboy WA 360-247-5000 shadyhill@tds.net
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Kimberly Kentopp Gig Harbor WA 571-216-2236 kimberly@karolaska.com
Ellen Vanden Avond* Denmark WI 920-465-4422 ellen@elridgepyrs.com


